DATASHEET Updated: Wednesday, August 23rd
2023
Dorner 2200 Belt Conveyor
Contents
Overview
Applications
Technical Specifications
Available Sizes

Temperature (C) Temperature Factor
-20 1.0
0 1.0
20 1.0
40 0.9
60 0.8
Also, frequent starts/stops of the conveyor can have a negative effect on the payload of the conveyor. You can find the start/stop factor in the following
table.
Application Condition Start/Stop Factor
Continuous Run or 1 start/stop per hour 1.0
Maximum 10 starts/stop per hour 0.83
Maximum 30 starts/stop per hour 0.70
Greater than 30 starts/stop per hour 0.62
Available Sizes
Conveyor Length 152 mm Width 305 mm Width 457 mm Width 610 mm Width
585 MO-CV-004-0585 MO-CV-005-0585 MO-CV-006-0585 MO-CV-007-0585
765 MO-CV-004-0765 MO-CV-005-0765 MO-CV-006-0765 MO-CV-007-0765
945 MO-CV-004-0945 MO-CV-005-0945 MO-CV-006-0945 MO-CV-007-0945
1125 MO-CV-004-1125 MO-CV-005-1125 MO-CV-006-1125 MO-CV-007-1125
1305 MO-CV-004-1305 MO-CV-005-1305 MO-CV-006-1305 MO-CV-007-1305
1530 MO-CV-004-1530 MO-CV-005-1530 MO-CV-006-1530 MO-CV-007-1530
1710 MO-CV-004-1710 MO-CV-005-1710 MO-CV-006-1710 MO-CV-007-1710
1890 MO-CV-004-1890 MO-CV-005-1890 MO-CV-006-1890 MO-CV-007-1890
2070 MO-CV-004-2070 MO-CV-005-2070 MO-CV-006-2070 MO-CV-007-2070
2295 MO-CV-004-2295 MO-CV-005-2295 MO-CV-006-2295 MO-CV-007-2295
2475 MO-CV-004-2475 MO-CV-005-2475 MO-CV-006-2475 MO-CV-007-2475
2655 MO-CV-004-2655 MO-CV-005-2655 MO-CV-006-2655 MO-CV-007-2655
2835 MO-CV-004-2835 MO-CV-005-2835 MO-CV-006-2835 MO-CV-007-2835
3060 MO-CV-004-3060 MO-CV-005-3060 MO-CV-006-3060 MO-CV-007-3060
3240 MO-CV-004-3240 MO-CV-005-3240 MO-CV-006-3240 MO-CV-007-3240
Conveyor Length 152 mm Width 305 mm Width 457 mm Width 610 mm Width
Suggested Mounting
Optimal conveyor mounting depends on the payload as well as the width and length of the conveyor. The following table can be used as a conservative
guide. The mounting points should be spaced as evenly as possible. The number in the light blue section corresponding to the length and width of your